
Bus Services
Sunnybank Service

Area Serviced - Sunnybank, Robertson, Macgregor, Express to Sheldon College.

Please Note:

Updated April 2025

All times are approximate

Sheldon College students are requested to flag bus driver from any public bus stop.
All students are required to have a bus card.

Bus Charges
AM - $4.80 from Sunnybank



AM Sunnybank Service Schedule
Sunnybank, Robertson, Macgregor, Express to Sheldon College.

Updated April 2025

DIRECTION DETAILS LOCATION TIME COMMENTS

Commence Underwood Road 7.00 am At Levington Road

1 Continue Underwood Road To end

2 R Warrigal Road 7:04 AM

3 4th L Padstow Road 7:09 AM

4 Into McCullough Street

5 4th R Sunnybank Plaza Shop-
ping Centre 7:15 AM Pick up in Zamia Street

6 Continue Mains Road

7 5th R Kessels Road 7:21am

8 Express service.

9 R Taylor Road

10 Ampol Wishart 7.29

11 3rd R Sheldon College 8:05am Gate 4

Terminus Sheldon College Bus Zone



PM Sunnybank Service Schedule

Updated April 2025

Sunnybank, Robertson, Macgregor, Express to Sheldon College.

DIRECTION DETAILS LOCATION TIME COMMENTS

Commence Sheldon College Bus Zone 3.45pm

1 1st R Sheldon College

2 Agaton Bus Stop 16.06pm

3 1st L Taylor Road Through roundabout

4 Express service.

5 L Kessels Road 4.15pm

6 5th L Mains Road 4.18pm

7 L McCullough Street

8 5th McCullough Street 4.21pm Stop Sunny Park Shopping Centre

9 Into Padstow Road

10 2nd R Warrigal Road 4.27pm

11 6th L Underwood Road 4.32pm

Terminus 4.34 pm At Levington Rd


